
1   Bibi                                    230 

    Damien           230 

3   Moldo           187 

4   Juju                        186 

5   Alex           172 

6   Mario           155 

7   Mat           148 

8   Yannick                     123 

9   Toto            36 

Bibi 
Points journées                    8 

Liste                    8 

Score      0 

Défis                    0 

Défis donnés     8 

Défis reçus     2 

Titi 
Points journées                   -8 

Liste      NC 

Score      NC 

Défis      0 

Défis donnés     0 

Défis reçus     0 

Matt 
Points journées                   9 

Liste      9 

Score      0 

Défis      0 

Défis donnés     0 

Défis reçus     2 

Alex 
Points journées                   9 

Liste                    9 

Score      0 

Défis      0 

Défis donnés     0 

Défis reçus     2 

Juju 
Points journées                   9 

Liste      9 

Score      0 

Défis      0 

Défis donnés     6 

Défis reçus     1 

24EME JOURNEE 
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Moldo 

Points journées                   9 

Liste      9 

Score      0 

Défis      0 

Défis donnés     0 

Défis reçus     3 

Mario 
Points journées                    8 

Liste                     8 

Score       0 

Défis       0 

Défis donnés      0 

Défis reçus      1 

Toto 
Points journées                  -8 

Liste                 0 [NC] 

Score      0 

Défis      0 

Défis donnés     0 

Défis reçus     1 

Damien 

Points journées                   27 

Liste                    11 

Score      5 

Défis                    0 

Défis donnés     3 

Défis reçus     2 
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+27 

Lyon Bordeaux 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Monaco Lille 
PSG ASSE 

Toulouse Montpellier 
Nancy Rennes 
Lorient Auxerre 
OM Boulogne 

Lens Nice 
Sochaux Grenoble 

Le Mans Valenciennes 
Milan AC Palerme 

FC Barca E.Barcelone 
FC Valence Real Madrid 

Liverpool Arsenal 
 

LISTE DU WEEK END 

TAUX DE 
REUSSITE 

 
Prochaine 

16/12 43% 

Yannick 
Points journées                   0 

Liste                 0 [NC] 

Score      0 

Défis      0 

Défis donnés     0 

Défis reçus     2 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   


